
1

6
5

9

2

4

3

7

a

15

10

19

13

97

20

23

22

30

67

37

65

95

14

85 81

63

3417

29

4421

90

75

Sports Pavilion

Farm

El

P
lace

DRIVE

LB

102108

65a

130

124

128
126

104S
ussex

Stanley

112

LANE END

ILEX COURT

126a

S
U

S
S

E
X

 C
L

O
S

E

S
U

SS
E

X R
O

A
D

LANE END DRIVE

Bowling Green

MAYTREES

Knaphill School

1 to 5

Berlin

Surgery

Sub Sta

C
h

ap
el

Beaulieu

C
o

n
if

er
s

Studios

House

Highfield

Glenside

Ventura

51a

El Sub Sta

Mera-Ghar

Florentina

Oak House

Oakenshaw

El Sub Sta

5

3

1
1

2

7

4

4
1

29

1
24

79
83

11

Renroc

Bracklesham

S
U

S
S

E
X

 C
O

U
R

T

86

3
5

102

6

1

House

Comments

Woking Borough Council
Civic Offices
Gloucester Square
Woking, Surrey GU21 6YL

Not Set

Planning

PLAN/2021/0188

Land Rear of Sussex Court

0 10 20 30 405
Metres

±
SCALE 1:1,250

© Crown copyright and database rights 2021 Ordnance Survey 100025452. This product is produced in part from PAF and multiple 
residence data which is owned by Royal Mail Group Limited and / or Royal Mail Group PLC.  All Rights Reserved, Licence no. 100025452.


